FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD

19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946
Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au

TIMETABLE — COOYA BEACH RUN P1038/5782

ROUTE NO TIME AM | TIME PM | LOCATION
P1038/S782
MORNING RUN 7.52 Allamanda Street bus shelter
HIGH SCHOOL 7.54 End of turn around on The Esplanade
7.56 The Esplanade bus shelter
7.57 Cooya Beach Shops, Cooya Beach Road
7.59 2" roundabout Cooya Beach Road
8.06 Mossman State High School
PRIMARY SCHOOL 8.15 Melaleuca Drive
8.16 Allamanda Street bus shelter
8.18 End of turn around on The Esplanade
8.20 The Esplanade bus shelter
8.21 Cooya Beach Shops, Cooya Beach Road
8.23 2" roundabout Cooya Beach Road
8.29 Mossman State School
8.32 St Augustine’s Mossman
AFTERNOON RUN
PRIMARY SCHOOL 3.05 Mossman State School
3.10 Melaleuca Drive
3.11 Allamanda Street bus shelter
3.13 End of turn around on The Esplanade
3.14 The Esplanade bus shelter
3.18 Cooya Beach Shops, Cooya Beach Road
3.19 2" roundabout, Cooya Beach Road
HIGH SCHOOL 3.25 Mossman State High School
3.33 Allamanda Street bus shelter
3.34 End of turn around on The Esplanade
3.35 The Esplanade bus shelter
3.36 Cooya Beach Shops, Cooya Beach Road
3.38 2" roundabout, Cooya Beach Road

Updated : 1 December 2016


mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

